
Community High School District 99 Downers Grove, IL
Transition Building Addition

Monday November 7th, 2022  1:00 PM

Bid Group #01
Bid Package #09 Plumbing

   Bidder Base Bid Bid ADDM ADDM ADDM ADDM ADDM
Security #1 #2 #3 #4 #5

DeFranco Plumbing, Inc.
Palatine, IL 

C.J. Erickson

Alsip, IL 

X

X

X

X

X

X

XX X

X X X

X X X

X X X

$163,871.00 X

$152,000.00 X

$145,000.00 X

$157,750.00 X

$176,500.00 X

$187,300.00 X

C.R. Leonard Plumbing & Heating, Inc.

Joliet, IL 

Unique Plumbing

Brookfield, IL 

Warren F. Thomas Plumbing Company

Westmont, IL

Omega Plumbing

Joliet, IL 

X

X

X

X

X

X

X X X

X X X


