Community High School District 99 Transition Building Addition Monday November 7th, 2022 1:00 PM	Downers Grove, IL			Wight			
Bid Group #01							
Bid Package #09 Plumbing							
Bidder	Base Bid	Bid Security	ADDM #1	ADDM #2	ADDM #3	ADDM #4	ADDM #5
DeFranco Plumbing, Inc. Palatine, IL	\$163,871.00	x	x	x	x	x	x
C.J. Erickson Alsip, IL	\$187,300.00	x	x	x	x	x	x
C.R. Leonard Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Joliet, IL	\$157,750.00	x	x	x	x	x	x
Unique Plumbing Brookfield, IL	\$176,500.00	x	x	x	x	x	x
Warren F. Thomas Plumbing Company Westmont, IL	\$145,000.00	x	x	x	x	x	x
Omega Plumbing Joliet, IL	\$152,000.00	x	x	x	x	x	x